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Dr. Allison Bailey

Professional Learning Center for Faculty and 

Staff VPAA 342-1906 abailey@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Sandy Bailey Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHS 342-1646 sbailey@ulm.edu

Dr. Ed Brayton College of Business and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1871 brayton@ulm.edu

Dr. Frances Hester College of Arts, Education, and Sciences CAES 342-1284 hester@ulm.edu

Dr. Chad Lewing College of Business and Social Sciences CBSS 342-3220 lewing@ulm.edu

Dr. Girish Shah

School of Basic Pharmaceutical and 

Toxicological Sciences CPY 342-1963 shah@ulm.edu

Dr. Hilary Tice School of Clinical Sciences CPY 342-1818 tice@ulm.edu

Dr. Jennifer Whited College of Health Sciences CHS 342-1394 whited@ulm.edu

Professional Learning Advisory Committee
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